ATE 884	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath SS. Vol. <u>M88</u> Page
	Filed for record at request of: Aspen Title & Escrow
TITLE & ESCROW, INC 600 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	on this <u>19th</u> day of <u>May</u> A.D., 19 <u>88</u> at <u>11:27</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M88</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>7836</u> . Evelyn Bichn County Clerk By Alemetha A fits ch.
(503) 884-5137	Fee, \$ 5.00

DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE

The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:

Dated	: March 10. 1978	Recorded	: Anri	1 28. 1978
Fee Number	: 47108	Book	: M78	Page: 8438
County Of	: Klamath			
State Of	: Oregon			같은 것은 것이 있었다. 같은 것이 같은 것이 있다.
Trustor	F Michael Farra and	L Carol L F	arra	
Trustee	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, 1	INC.		
Beneficiary	: Wells Fargo Realty	Services I	nc	약에 있는 것은 것이다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것이다.

having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, tille and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust.

Date

: May 16, 1988

ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.

BY

who being

(Seal)

10.000	1.11	12.1		31×39			도중동작	i de forma de la competencia de la comp	2
Ci.	te O	10					1969		
Sid	ie u	īυ	rea	on.		1.1	S 24 S (1.1	2
Section.		5120				2.4515	0.872		Ξ.
- 1. Sh	2 K 2 A	1. Sec. 1.	i da de terreter de terrete Terreter de terreter de terr	26.21	NR 600	116.0			Ľ,

County Of Klamath

Personally appeared.

arlene,

SS

duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & Bscrow, Inc. a Corporation and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.

AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

Mr & Mrs F Michael Farra 8714 E Montebello

Scottsdale Az 85253

같은 것 것 같은 것이다. 1995년 1997년 - 1997년 1

Before Me:

Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires:___